L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S

L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S
L I G H T I N G
C O M P O N E N T S
E X T E R I O R
L I G H T S
Dimensions (mm)
600
345
56
1200
345
Impact 70W, 100W, 150W, 200W Impact 320W
56
Option 1
IM/70W IMPACT 70W 600MM 10533LM
IM/100W IMPACT 100W 600MM 15010LM
IM/150W IMPACT 150W 600MM 22530LM
IM/200W IMPACT 200W 600MM 28015LM
IM/320W IMPACT 320W 1200MM 41857LM
Option 2
/30d 30 DEGREE LENS
/60d 60 DEGREE LENS
/120d 120 DEGREE LENS